Tpl0éoloc Kavaméc - Arezza

Width

Length

Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Functions

Leg material
Spring block
leSuves Frontend
Manufacturer
SKU

Choice of and

210
103
75-95
46

60

16

Kopf-Verstellung

Metall

Wellenunterfederung
Divanam nosuve

Cyprus Home STA

Arezza-3

Ao
919,00 €

$\ Ask our consultant about options!




Product Options

material: Woven fabric - water block
Color: Beige

Taupe

Staubige Rose

Dunkelgrun

Dunkelblau

Gelb

Grau

Dunkelgrau



